
S.No. Name Total Amount Claimed Total Amount Admitted

1 Municipal Corporation of Greater Mumbai
(MCGM)                             3,14,752 3,14,752

2 MCGM 4,65,11,277 4,65,11,277

3 The Income tax Officer (TDS)-1 (2) 3, Mumbai 12,32,455.00 -

4 Asst. commisioner of Sales Tax 10,66,708.00 -
4,91,25,192 4,68,26,029Total

Genesis Resorts Pvt. Ltd.
Operational Creditors- Government Claims


